Habasit Fabrication
Tools and Hot Presses
Introduction 3
Joining methods 3
Cutting devices 4
Skiving devices 5
Die-cutting devices 6
Quickmelt joining devices 9

on site setup) adjustable versions are also available.
Guide rails for PQ-59 Guide rails for PF-100S Guide rails for PF-62
Width [mm] Ordering code
6 H080672006
8 H080672008
10 H080672010
11 H080672011
12 H080672012
13 H080672013
14 H080672014
15 H080672015
16 H080672016
18 H080672018 H080672214
20 H080672020 H080672209
22 H080672022
25 H080672025
30 H080672030 H080672215
35 H080672035
40 H080672040 H080672212
42 H080672226
50 H080672050
55 H080672225
60 H080672224 H080672213
74 H080672223
80 H080672222
90 H080672221
100 H080672220
Metric kit     H080672201 (*)       H080672210 (**)
*   Adjustable guide rails kit with included the plates to work with the following belt widths (mm): 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
**  Adjustable guide rails kit with included the plates to work with the following belt widths (mm): 25, 30, 35, 38, 40, 42, 45, 50, 60
Fixed width Adjustable width
Guide rails  I 13
Guide rails
Guide rails for PQ-59 Guide rails for PF-100S Guide rails for PF-62
Width [inch] Ordering code
3/8” H080672113
1/2” H080672101
5/8” H080672114
3/4” H080672102
7/8” H080672109
1” H080672103
1 1/8” H080672110
1 1/4” H080672104
1 3/8” H080672105
1 1/2” H080672106
1 5/8” H080672111
1 3/4” H080672107
1 7/8” H080672112
2” H080672108
Imperial kit     H080672202 (*)       H080672211 (**)
*   Adjustable guide rails kit with included the plates to work with the following belt widths (inch):  3/4”, 1”, 1 1/4”, 1 1/2”, 1 3/4”, 2”
**  Adjustable guide rails kit with included the plates to work with the following belt widths (inch): 1”, 1 1/4”, 1 3/8”, 1 1/2”, 1 5/8”, 1
     3/4”, 2”, 2 1/4”
Thermofix joining devices